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WESCO 3A Girls Districts 2019 - 11/6/2019 to 11/9/2019

Results
 
#301  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

3A District: 1:51.31 2016# Oak Harbor

Tungate, Black, Vagt, Pape

STAT 3A State1:56.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASHRCR1 1:50.97# STAT

Crum, Abby 11 Zeng, Jiahui 12

Moss, Paige 12 Or, Marina 12

29.11 31.04 24.7626.06

ASNO2 1:51.85 STAT

Bensen, Kendall 10 Schwartzmiller, Mieko 12

Johnston, Rylee 10 Yamane, Kaela 11

27.27 30.52 25.8628.20

ASWHS3 1:58.36

Freshwater, Katie 10 Sherry, Keegan 10

Nouwens, Amanda 10 Rand, Samantha 12

29.34 34.91 26.7527.36

AEW4 2:05.11

Rees, Amelia 12 Oliver, Paige 09

Song, Alexis 12 Park, Elisa 12

32.36 36.65 18.9837.12

AMEAD5 2:05.80

Ross, Hayley 11 Abiye, Lensee 10

Bazan, Ellanor 09 Granger, Mya 09

33.13 37.32 26.5528.80

AEV6 2:06.98

Harber, Avery 11 Johnson, Madison 11

Stanley, Ellie 09 Dean, Summer 09

30.62 39.58 25.1031.68

AMP7 2:10.54

Bennett, Alexis 12 Sulya, Maddy 10

Leary, Katelyn 11 O'Neal, Cassidy 12

33.04 38.09 31.3028.11

ASTAN--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Lull, Hannah 12 Hau, Jetlynn 12

Veazey, Anna 11 Hering, Olivia 11

31.44 29.68 27.20

B - Final

AOHHS9 2:11.65

Empinado, Frances 12 Dominguez, Diandra 12

Chargualaf, Grace 12 Caitlin, Dennen 10

33.69 38.04 28.2231.70

AFERN10 2:12.94

James, Emma 12 Sytsma, Cady 11

Sasken, Faith 10 Granger, Madeline 12

38.13 36.71 28.7829.32

AMG11 2:19.38

Brown, Ainsley 11 Pringle, Lorelei 09

Bennett, Isabella 11 Dahl, Jada 12

35.76 41.16 31.0231.44

ALHS12 2:29.64

Kiner, Lauren 12 Bayarbayasgala, Amira 09

Johnson, Maggie 10 Boulom, Faith 12

39.28 38.64 35.0736.65

 
#301  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

3A District: 1:51.31 2016# Oak Harbor

Tungate, Black, Vagt, Pape

STAT 3A State1:56.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASHRCR1 1:52.77 qSTAT

Crum, Abby 11 Zeng, Jiahui 12

Moss, Paige 12 Beauchamp, Aiko 12

29.17 31.19 25.5926.82

ASNO2 1:54.16 qSTAT

Bensen, Kendall 10 Schwartzmiller, Mieko 12

Johnston, Rylee 10 Yamane, Kaela 11

27.95 32.04 26.3227.85

ASTAN3 1:56.48 q

Lull, Hannah 12 Hau, Jetlynn 12

Veazey, Anna 11 Hering, Olivia 11

32.18 30.13 26.5427.63

ASWHS4 2:03.42 q

Freshwater, Katie 10 Sherry, Keegan 10

Gowey, Kayla 11 Bell, Cameron 09

30.00 35.00 27.4730.95

AEV5 2:07.63 q

Harber, Avery 11 Johnson, Madison 11

Stanley, Ellie 09 Dean, Summer 09

30.27 40.28 25.1631.92

AMEAD6 2:07.74 q

Ross, Hayley 11 Abiye, Lensee 10

Bazan, Ellanor 09 Granger, Mya 09

32.97 37.45 27.1230.20

AEW7 2:07.75 q

Rees, Amelia 12 Oliver, Paige 09

Song, Alexis 12 Park, Elisa 12

32.87 37.35 20.7436.79

AMP8 2:09.54 q

Bennett, Alexis 12 Sulya, Maddy 10

Leary, Katelyn 11 O'Neal, Cassidy 12

32.38 38.07 30.5228.57

ALHS9 2:11.21 q

Murray, Faith 10 Bayarbayasgala, Amira 09

Peters, Fiona 10 Johnson, Maggie 10

42.17 28.05 29.5331.46

AFERN10 2:12.28 q

James, Emma 12 Sytsma, Cady 11

Sasken, Faith 10 Granger, Madeline 12

28.9529.18

AOHHS11 2:13.20 q

Empinado, Frances 12 Dominguez, Diandra 12

Chargualaf, Grace 12 Caitlin, Dennen 10

33.03 37.33 30.9331.91

AMG12 2:17.28 q

Brown, Ainsley 11 Pringle, Lorelei 09

Bennett, Isabella 11 Dahl, Jada 12

34.34 40.94 32.1129.89

ASQHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Truemper, Lucy 10 Eide, Mia 09

Ciatti, Tessa 09 Balogh, Emma 10

29.69 34.61 28.68

 
#302  Girls 200 Yard Free

3A District: 1:53.09 2016# Sydney Wong

STAT 3A State1:59.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SWHS 09Lindberg, Grace1 1:52.20# STAT

25.92 28.05 29.2528.98

EV 09Dean, Summer2 1:56.88 STAT

26.43 29.03 30.6230.80

SNO 10Kowalchyk, Anna3 1:57.76 STAT

26.94 29.65 30.4330.74

SHRCR 09Lesh, Natalie4 1:59.24 STAT

27.69 30.14 30.1131.30

MEAD 12Morgan, Grace5 1:59.51

27.73 30.11 30.5031.17

SHRCR 12Sargent, Anna6 1:59.60

27.58 30.23 30.0931.70

STAN 11Veazey, Anna7 1:59.70

26.99 29.80 31.5331.38

MEAD 12Razzano, Jersey8 2:03.22

27.34 30.34 33.0032.54

B - Final

SHRCR 12Muilenburg, Olivia9 2:07.47

29.22 32.06 32.7633.43

SNO 09Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi10 2:08.23

29.34 31.37 33.9433.58

SHRCR 12Chen, Joy11 2:08.41

29.50 32.16 33.3433.41

MEAD 09Urquhart, Faith12 2:08.44

29.31 32.05 33.5033.58

FERN 10Sasken, Faith13 2:08.71

28.29 31.64 34.6534.13

SNO 10Punteney, Stella14 2:13.85

29.80 34.02 34.6835.35

SWHS 11Lomax, Kyra15 2:14.29

29.72 33.24 36.1635.17

STAN 12Brager, Lauren16 2:15.57

30.28 34.23 35.5135.55

 
#302  Girls 200 Yard Free

3A District: 1:53.09 2016# Sydney Wong

STAT 3A State1:59.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SWHS 09Lindberg, Grace1 1:56.15 qSTAT

26.82 29.44 29.8430.05

SNO 10Kowalchyk, Anna2 1:58.52 qSTAT

26.77 29.81 31.2230.72

MEAD 12Morgan, Grace3 1:58.91 qSTAT

27.86 30.18 30.1630.71

EV 09Dean, Summer4 2:00.57 q

27.33 30.02 32.0831.14
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Preliminaries ...   (#302  Girls 200 Yard Free)

SHRCR 09Lesh, Natalie5 2:00.81 q

27.61 30.29 31.5031.41

STAN 11Veazey, Anna6 2:01.17 q

27.35 30.33 31.8831.61

SHRCR 12Sargent, Anna7 2:01.40 q

27.77 30.20 31.5731.86

MEAD 12Razzano, Jersey8 2:01.53 q

27.39 30.26 31.9531.93

MEAD 09Urquhart, Faith9 2:07.48 q

29.37 31.58 33.2333.30

SHRCR 12Muilenburg, Olivia10 2:08.26 q

30.22 32.52 32.4133.11

SNO 09Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi11 2:08.95 q

29.48 31.64 34.3933.44

FERN 10Sasken, Faith12 2:09.94 q

28.76 32.26 34.7734.15

SHRCR 12Chen, Joy13 2:11.70 q

29.50 33.13 34.4634.61

SNO 10Punteney, Stella14 2:12.76 q

29.57 32.95 35.2135.03

SWHS 11Lomax, Kyra15 2:16.13 q

30.62 34.01 35.8735.63

STAN 12Brager, Lauren16 2:16.58 q

30.57 34.43 35.9035.68

SNO 11Cooley, Anne-Marie17 2:16.66

29.55 33.56 37.3836.17

SWHS 11Cass, Amelia18 2:17.09

30.66 34.70 35.3636.37

SWHS 12Fredrickson, Elle19 2:18.67

31.56 34.27 36.6136.23

STAN 10Day, Audri20 2:21.47

32.02 35.33 37.0237.10

EV 12Stamm, Anne21 2:25.61

32.62 35.64 39.3038.05

STAN 11Watkins, Sarah22 2:26.81

31.56 36.74 38.4740.04

EW 10Naikovu, Haleia23 2:28.16

30.88 35.87 40.6840.73

OHHS 10Cabigting, Casey24 2:28.20

32.14 36.89 39.3839.79

MP 12O'Neal, Cassidy25 2:30.16

33.37 37.06 40.4139.32

LHS 11Tang, Hannah26 2:31.08

32.32 37.01 41.4840.27

EW 10Rickman, Sylvia27 2:31.79

33.86 38.84 38.0641.03

SQHS 12Poulos, Brianna28 2:32.87

33.27 38.06 40.6640.88

EW 12Menanno, Bella29 2:37.22

34.05 39.00 41.9842.19

FERN 12Richards, Nicole30 2:37.30

35.86 40.03 40.4540.96

LHS 09Weeks, Caitlin31 2:39.59

35.37 40.77 40.9742.48

LHS 09Artamonova, Anna32 2:40.21

35.96 41.23 40.3542.67

 
#303  Girls 200 Yard IM

3A District: 2:06.79 2017# Bindi Pedersen

STAT 3A State2:13.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SNO 10Bensen, Kendall1 2:11.08 STAT

28.59 31.78 29.8640.85

STAN 12Hau, Jetlynn2 2:11.66 STAT

28.69 33.53 32.4337.01

SHRCR 12Zeng, Jiahui3 2:13.25 STAT

29.70 32.60 32.3638.59

SNO 12Schwartzmiller, Mieko4 2:17.32

30.48 35.86 33.2837.70

SQHS 09Eide, Mia5 2:24.25

31.08 37.64 33.6541.88

SHRCR 11Edwards, Lexi6 2:24.88

30.44 36.90 33.2644.28

SNO 11Farlow, Natalie7 2:25.86

30.16 38.07 34.6942.94

SHRCR 12Neils, Julia8 2:26.69

32.21 37.48 33.7343.27

B - Final

MEAD 09Bazan, Ellanor9 2:20.80

29.06 36.21 33.6241.91

SHRCR 09Howson, El10 2:28.57

31.65 38.50 35.8142.61

MP 11Leary, Katelyn11 2:31.80

30.17 39.68 35.6846.27

SNO 10McCall, Kaci12 2:34.20

34.10 36.98 35.1048.02

EW 12Rees, Amelia13 2:35.62

35.31 39.25 33.2047.86

SWHS 09Hoff, Evie14 2:36.30

32.45 41.68 35.6546.52

EV 09Stanley, Ellie15 2:43.17

34.48 42.65 36.7749.27

STAN 09Hess, Ella16 2:47.51

35.79 42.71 38.4750.54

 
#303  Girls 200 Yard IM

3A District: 2:06.79 2017# Bindi Pedersen

STAT 3A State2:13.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAN 12Hau, Jetlynn1 2:13.30 qSTAT

28.54 34.00 33.1137.65

SHRCR 12Zeng, Jiahui2 2:13.43 qSTAT

29.08 33.67 32.1038.58

SNO 10Bensen, Kendall3 2:15.61 q

28.93 33.10 31.4242.16

SNO 12Schwartzmiller, Mieko4 2:18.77 q

29.82 36.27 34.0338.65

SHRCR 11Edwards, Lexi5 2:25.61 q

30.84 36.48 32.8045.49

SNO 11Farlow, Natalie6 2:26.37 q

30.84 38.43 34.1942.91

SHRCR 12Neils, Julia7 2:26.63 q

31.98 37.43 34.0243.20

SQHS 09Eide, Mia8 2:27.12 q

30.66 37.99 34.6343.84

SHRCR 09Howson, El9 2:29.71 q

32.44 39.67 35.2242.38

MEAD 09Bazan, Ellanor10 2:30.21 q

31.29 39.49 35.4044.03

EW 12Song, Alexis11 2:30.28 q

29.96 37.29 35.7847.25

SQHS 09Ciatti, Tessa12 2:31.20 q

30.77 38.84 36.0645.53

SNO 10McCall, Kaci13 2:34.56 q

33.57 36.97 36.1047.92

SWHS 09Hoff, Evie14 2:38.03 q

32.99 42.49 37.0245.53

MP 11Leary, Katelyn15 2:39.18 q

29.39 41.51 40.5547.73

EW 12Rees, Amelia16 2:39.46 q

33.23 39.53 36.1250.58

EV 09Stanley, Ellie17 2:41.60

33.80 42.59 37.4147.80

STAN 09Hess, Ella18 2:46.13

35.67 41.89 38.2250.35

MG 09Pringle, Lorelei19 2:46.54

35.64 39.55 39.3651.99

SWHS 11McDaniel, Sidney20 2:46.83

37.30 40.94 37.3351.26

MEAD 10Abiye, Lensee21 2:47.21

34.71 41.17 1:31.33

OHHS 12Empinado, Frances22 2:47.72

35.81 41.07 38.4652.38

MEAD 09Sabarillo, Kate23 2:48.07

34.80 42.38 38.9251.97

OHHS 12Dominguez, Diandra24 2:52.17

39.67 43.91 40.3248.27

EW 09Myers, Annika25 2:54.44

34.90 45.30 38.9255.32

FERN 12Sitterding, Rachael26 3:07.70

39.89 48.11 42.8056.90

EV 12Turner, Lydia27 3:10.61

44.30 46.37 43.4456.50

EV 10Fabregas, Brooke28 3:15.60

40.03 52.38 43.2959.90

SQHS 10Fisher, Celeste29 3:17.04

41.59 48.92 43.891:02.64

STAN 10Hoidal, Alexis30 3:21.69

46.76 53.46 46.4155.06

SWHS 09Bell, Cameron--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch - breast

31.38 36.74 35.2742.69

LHS 09Bayarbayasgala, Amira--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

34.61 43.10 48.80
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#304  Girls 50 Yard Free

3A District: 23.80 2012# Anna Keane

STAT 3A State25.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SNO 12Marrs, Audrey1 25.00 STAT

SHRCR 12Or, Marina2 25.31

SHRCR 12Moss, Paige3 25.35

SQHS 10Balogh, Emma4 25.54

SWHS 10Nouwens, Amanda5 25.82

SNO 11Yamane, Kaela6 26.31

SHRCR 12Beauchamp, Aiko7 26.38

EV 11Harber, Avery8 26.56

B - Final

STAN 11Hering, Olivia9 26.36

SWHS 10Freshwater, Katie10 26.57

SQHS 10Truemper, Lucy11 26.76

MEAD 11Bray, Emma12 26.93

SWHS 12Rand, Samantha13 27.36

STAN 12Schmidt, Sarah14 27.39

MEAD 09Granger, Mya15 27.43

SNO 11Lewis, Rylee16 27.82

 
#304  Girls 50 Yard Free

3A District: 23.80 2012# Anna Keane

STAT 3A State25.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SNO 12Marrs, Audrey1 25.08 qSTAT

SHRCR 12Moss, Paige2 25.41 q

SHRCR 12Or, Marina3 25.62 q

SQHS 10Balogh, Emma4 25.81 q

SWHS 10Nouwens, Amanda5 25.87 q

SHRCR 12Beauchamp, Aiko6 26.22 q

SNO 11Yamane, Kaela7 26.26 q

EV 11Harber, Avery8 26.58 q

STAN 11Hering, Olivia9 26.67 q

SWHS 10Freshwater, Katie10 27.07 q

SQHS 10Truemper, Lucy11 27.13 q

SWHS 12Rand, Samantha12 27.48 q

STAN 12Schmidt, Sarah13 27.56 q

MEAD 09Granger, Mya14 27.64 q

SNO 11Lewis, Rylee15 27.71 q

MEAD 11Bray, Emma16 27.80 q

EW 12Park, Elisa17 27.86

MP 12Bennett, Alexis18 28.13

MEAD 09Andualem, Maddy19 28.47

SWHS 09Rand, Lindsay20 28.52

FERN 12Granger, Madeline21 28.85

MG 11Brown, Ainsley22 28.99

SHRCR 10Sanchez, Mia23 29.06

SNO 10Myers, Amelia24 29.38

FERN 11Melton, Kaylee25 29.75

LHS 10Johnson, Maggie26 30.16

MG 11Neal, Taryn27 30.56

FERN 09Helt, Madi28 30.69

SQHS 12Fowler, Makenna29 30.74

FERN 11Irvine, Bella30 31.02

SQHS 09Hulbert, Alexa31 31.08

OHHS 12Harada, Kyoka32 31.96

 
#305  Girls 1 mtr Diving

3A District: 489.40 2005# Samantha Young

STAT 3A State315.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

SNO 11Kersavage, Kayli1 443.70 STAT

MP 10Keator, Devon2 300.50

MP 11Harris, Kelsey3 266.60

SHRCR 12Bjerkeset, Kirsten4 251.80

MG 12Alt, Sophie5 245.40

MG 10Galang, Anjolie6 216.45

SNO 12DeFord, Alexis7 201.80

SHRCR 11Lara-Kerr, Greta8 198.50

SQHS 12Reardon, Madison9 157.70

MP 11Keator, Emma10 150.90

SQHS 11Coffey, Sydney11 141.40

SQHS 10Larson, Flynn--- DQ

 
#305  Girls 1 mtr Diving

3A District: 489.40 2005# Samantha Young

STAT 3A State315.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

SNO 11Kersavage, Kayli1 319.95 qSTAT

MP 10Keator, Devon2 220.70 q

MP 11Harris, Kelsey3 195.10 q

SHRCR 12Bjerkeset, Kirsten4 191.65 q

MG 12Alt, Sophie5 184.50 q

SNO 12DeFord, Alexis6 170.60 q

MG 10Galang, Anjolie7 165.35 q

SHRCR 11Lara-Kerr, Greta8 126.05 q

MP 11Keator, Emma9 118.10 q

SQHS 11Coffey, Sydney10 109.20 q

SQHS 12Reardon, Madison11 102.35 q

SQHS 10Larson, Flynn12 79.00 q

 
#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly

3A District: 56.17 2001# Rebecca Sturdy

STAT 3A State59.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SWHS 09Lindberg, Grace1 57.80 STAT

26.68 31.12

SHRCR 12Moss, Paige2 59.57 STAT

28.93 30.64

STAN 11Veazey, Anna3 1:00.58

28.03 32.55

EW 12Song, Alexis4 1:01.94

28.68 33.26

SHRCR 11Crum, Abby5 1:02.50

28.95 33.55

MEAD 09Bazan, Ellanor6 1:03.38

29.12 34.26

SNO 10Johnston, Rylee7 1:03.42

29.42 34.00

SQHS 09Ciatti, Tessa8 1:04.20

29.73 34.47

B - Final

MP 11Leary, Katelyn9 1:03.22

29.52 33.70

SNO 11Farlow, Natalie10 1:08.00

30.86 37.14

SWHS 11Gowey, Kayla11 1:09.94

31.91 38.03

STAN 12Schmidt, Sarah12 1:11.81

31.21 40.60

MG 11Bennett, Isabella13 1:13.88

33.04 40.84

SWHS 09Hoff, Evie14 1:14.71

34.16 40.55

EW 11Emery, Reiden15 1:14.90

34.11 40.79

MEAD 09Corujo, Isa16 1:14.92

33.66 41.26

 
#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly

3A District: 56.17 2001# Rebecca Sturdy

STAT 3A State59.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SWHS 09Lindberg, Grace1 59.93 q

27.68 32.25

SHRCR 12Moss, Paige2 1:00.36 q

29.19 31.17

STAN 11Veazey, Anna3 1:01.45 q

28.12 33.33

SHRCR 11Crum, Abby4 1:03.21 q

29.76 33.45

EW 12Song, Alexis5 1:04.05 q

30.09 33.96

MEAD 09Bazan, Ellanor6 1:04.75 q

29.89 34.86

SQHS 09Ciatti, Tessa7 1:05.62 q

30.11 35.51

SNO 10Johnston, Rylee8 1:06.18 q

30.51 35.67

MP 11Leary, Katelyn9 1:08.14 q

30.00 38.14

SNO 11Farlow, Natalie10 1:08.97 q

31.78 37.19

SWHS 11Gowey, Kayla11 1:09.75 q

32.09 37.66

STAN 12Schmidt, Sarah12 1:11.66 q

32.09 39.57

SWHS 09Hoff, Evie13 1:13.85 q

33.66 40.19

EW 11Emery, Reiden14 1:13.96 q

33.70 40.26



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 11:31 PM  11/9/2019  Page 4

WESCO 3A Girls Districts 2019 - 11/6/2019 to 11/9/2019

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

MG 11Bennett, Isabella15 1:14.09 q

32.35 41.74

MEAD 09Corujo, Isa16 1:14.42 q

33.40 41.02

SNO 11Roberts, Katrina17 1:14.84

34.40 40.44

SNO 10McCall, Kaci18 1:14.94

33.86 41.08

SWHS 12McRea, Kaylie19 1:15.44

34.07 41.37

EV 09Stanley, Ellie20 1:16.37

34.26 42.11

OHHS 12Chargualaf, Grace21 1:18.06

33.00 45.06

SHRCR 11Stolp, Maddie22 1:19.41

36.18 43.23

STAN 09Hess, Ella23 1:19.98

37.87 42.11

LHS 11Tang, Hannah24 1:21.52

35.91 45.61

MEAD 12Tang, Sofi0a25 1:22.28

36.42 45.86

EV 12Howard, Sophie26 1:23.23

36.74 46.49

EW 12Turney, Bree27 1:23.87

35.68 48.19

OHHS 10Cabigting, Casey28 1:23.95

37.02 46.93

LHS 09Artamonova, Anna29 1:25.40

40.34 45.06

SHRCR 11Sellentin, Ella30 1:26.29

36.73 49.56

EV 09Johnson, McKenzie31 1:26.39

40.43 45.96

SQHS 12Reardon, Madison--- DQ

One hand touch

34.54

 
#307  Girls 100 Yard Free

3A District: 52.11 2012# Anna Keane

STAT 3A State55.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SNO 12Marrs, Audrey1 55.40

25.81 29.59

SWHS 10Nouwens, Amanda2 55.86

26.64 29.22

MEAD 12Razzano, Jersey3 56.18

26.70 29.48

SHRCR 11Edwards, Lexi4 56.42

26.81 29.61

SNO 09Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi5 57.91

27.37 30.54

SHRCR 12Chen, Joy6 58.64

27.94 30.70

MEAD 09Urquhart, Faith7 58.95

28.35 30.60

SHRCR 12Sargent, Anna--- DQ

False start

26.44

B - Final

STAN 11Hering, Olivia9 58.66

27.52 31.14

LHS 10Murray, Faith10 59.78

28.09 31.69

MEAD 11Bray, Emma11 1:00.46

28.21 32.25

SNO 11Cooley, Anne-Marie12 1:01.10

28.33 32.77

SWHS 11Lomax, Kyra13 1:01.27

29.18 32.09

SWHS 12Rand, Samantha14 1:01.34

28.78 32.56

MEAD 11Ross, Hayley15 1:01.35

28.63 32.72

SWHS 10Kleyn, Anna16 1:01.41

29.15 32.26

 
#307  Girls 100 Yard Free

3A District: 52.11 2012# Anna Keane

STAT 3A State55.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SNO 12Marrs, Audrey1 55.44 q

26.24 29.20

SHRCR 12Sargent, Anna2 56.11 q

26.96 29.15

MEAD 12Razzano, Jersey3 56.46 q

27.02 29.44

SHRCR 11Edwards, Lexi4 57.69 q

27.51 30.18

SWHS 10Nouwens, Amanda5 58.26 q

27.55 30.71

SNO 09Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi6 58.45 q

27.44 31.01

MEAD 09Urquhart, Faith7 59.05 q

28.32 30.73

SHRCR 12Chen, Joy8 1:00.05 q

28.96 31.09

LHS 10Murray, Faith9 1:00.48 q

28.38 32.10

MEAD 11Ross, Hayley10 1:00.92 q

28.53 32.39

MEAD 11Bray, Emma11 1:01.34 q

28.98 32.36

SWHS 12Rand, Samantha12 1:01.57 q

28.65 32.92

SNO 11Cooley, Anne-Marie13 1:01.80 q

28.92 32.88

STAN 11Hering, Olivia14 1:01.93 q

29.27 32.66

SWHS 10Kleyn, Anna15 1:02.03 q

29.16 32.87

SWHS 11Lomax, Kyra16 1:02.17 q

29.44 32.73

EW 12Park, Elisa17 1:02.24

29.80 32.44

OHHS 10Caitlin, Dennen18 1:02.64

29.08 33.56

STAN 12Brager, Lauren19 1:03.22

29.83 33.39

FERN 12Granger, Madeline20 1:03.85

30.72 33.13

SNO 11Lewis, Rylee21 1:03.94

29.89 34.05

EW 10Naikovu, Haleia22 1:04.12

30.05 34.07

MP 12Bennett, Alexis23 1:04.18

29.86 34.32

EW 09Oliver, Paige24 1:04.56

30.88 33.68

SHRCR 10Sanchez, Mia25 1:05.22

30.65 34.57

EV 12Stamm, Anne26 1:06.09

31.52 34.57

EW 10Livesey, Georgia27 1:07.13

31.44 35.69

EV 11Johnson, Madison28 1:07.46

32.09 35.37

STAN 10Zoloth, Frances29 1:07.75

31.51 36.24

SQHS 12Fowler, Makenna30 1:08.81

32.39 36.42

FERN 11Melton, Kaylee31 1:10.53

33.40 37.13

EV 12Howard, Sophie32 1:10.74

33.51 37.23

 
#308  Girls 500 Yard Free

3A District: 4:59.12 1996# Tera Sherard

STAT 3A State5:20.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHRCR 09Lesh, Natalie1 5:12.76 STAT

28.31 30.84 31.6531.31

31.47 31.32 31.44 32.57

32.05 31.80

MEAD 12Morgan, Grace2 5:14.36 STAT

28.30 30.75 31.4531.31

31.89 31.90 32.41 32.48

32.49 31.38

EV 09Dean, Summer3 5:20.36 STAT

27.53 31.25 31.8031.63

32.47 33.07 33.22 33.70

33.65 32.04
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A - Final ...   (#308  Girls 500 Yard Free)

SHRCR 12Neils, Julia4 5:32.88

29.41 31.89 34.0833.57

34.45 34.72 35.39 34.54

33.46 31.37

SNO 10Blackwell, Macky5 5:33.02

29.28 31.70 33.9633.16

34.54 34.53 34.98 35.04

34.00 31.83

SHRCR 12Muilenburg, Olivia6 5:45.09

1:38.61 34.95 35.8835.57

35.71 36.24 34.98 33.15

SHRCR 10Eaves, Madeleine7 5:45.25

29.79 33.69 35.1735.27

35.79 35.71 36.39 35.93

35.61 31.90

SNO 10Punteney, Stella8 5:49.44

30.09 33.19 35.8334.69

36.33 36.08 36.00 36.40

36.17 34.66

B - Final

FERN 10Sasken, Faith9 5:44.87

29.02 32.25 35.1333.93

35.82 36.17 35.99 36.40

35.11 35.05

STAN 11Wiegand, Aleena10 5:51.08

30.57 33.50 35.8135.22

35.98 35.95 36.01 36.36

36.23 35.45

SWHS 09Bell, Cameron11 5:53.49

29.28 32.56 35.9934.53

37.04 36.80 37.66 37.56

37.05 35.02

STAN 12Lull, Hannah12 5:58.30

30.85 34.23 36.7735.70

36.94 37.07 37.28 37.29

37.05 35.12

LHS 10Peters, Fiona13 6:06.32

31.52 35.90 37.6736.82

38.14 38.03 37.98 38.67

37.46 34.13

FERN 11Sytsma, Cady14 6:10.83

30.94 35.61 38.3638.58

38.89 37.78 38.68 38.24

38.32 35.43

SWHS 12Fredrickson, Elle15 6:10.89

31.94 35.74 37.7736.74

38.86 38.54 38.46 38.57

38.16 36.11

SNO 10Kajla, Anjuli16 6:18.70

31.93 35.72

39.24 39.89

2:34.79

 
#308  Girls 500 Yard Free

3A District: 4:59.12 1996# Tera Sherard

STAT 3A State5:20.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MEAD 12Morgan, Grace1 5:16.66 qSTAT

28.98 31.35 32.3631.91

32.31 32.09 32.11 32.14

32.22 31.19

SHRCR 09Lesh, Natalie2 5:21.19 q

28.08 31.32 32.5632.26

32.61 32.69 32.67 33.02

33.40 32.58

EV 09Dean, Summer3 5:30.97 q

27.66 31.32 34.1333.48

34.43 33.56 34.75 34.56

33.80 33.28

SNO 10Blackwell, Macky4 5:35.87 q

29.29 32.24 34.2333.62

34.14 34.70 35.20 35.15

34.60 32.70

SHRCR 12Neils, Julia5 5:38.01 q

29.50 32.11 34.5533.92

34.72 34.84 34.91 35.06

35.22 33.18

SHRCR 10Eaves, Madeleine6 5:43.33 q

30.22 33.32 35.5435.12

35.12 35.41 35.72 35.63

34.77 32.48

SNO 10Punteney, Stella7 5:48.92 q

30.07 33.44 36.3635.46

35.98 35.68 36.24 36.14

35.08 34.47

SHRCR 12Muilenburg, Olivia8 5:49.08 q

30.45 33.47 35.5734.74

35.62 36.41 36.58 36.77

36.02 33.45

FERN 10Sasken, Faith9 5:49.20 q

29.65 33.18 35.2034.81

35.73 36.21 36.79 36.75

36.79 34.09

SWHS 09Bell, Cameron10 5:54.10 q

30.58 33.56 35.2135.02

36.24 36.69 37.37 37.04

36.81 35.58

SQHS 09Eide, Mia11 5:55.37 q

31.67 35.01 36.4936.09

36.28 36.16 36.08 36.03

1:11.56

STAN 11Wiegand, Aleena12 6:03.09 q

33.33 35.85 36.5836.06

36.73 37.55 36.88 37.07

37.24 35.80

LHS 10Peters, Fiona13 6:03.49 q

31.72 35.15 37.3237.23

38.20 38.65 37.23 38.12

36.54 33.33

STAN 12Lull, Hannah14 6:05.28 q

31.16 35.05 37.2736.31

37.87 37.75 38.17 37.95

37.69 36.06

SWHS 12Fredrickson, Elle15 6:06.31 q

32.74 35.90 36.6536.58

36.88 37.45 38.00 37.50

37.52 37.09

SNO 10Kajla, Anjuli16 6:13.57 q

31.93 36.05 38.4238.32

38.61 38.95 38.51 38.27

38.60 35.91

FERN 11Sytsma, Cady17 6:18.94

31.05 35.61 39.6038.97

40.22 39.79 39.31 39.02

38.46 36.91

SWHS 11Gowey, Kayla18 6:20.06

34.45 37.01 39.0038.78

38.59 38.70 39.52 38.46

1:15.55

STAN 10Day, Audri19 6:35.83

34.70 39.43 40.4940.88

40.81 40.11 39.83 40.58

40.47 38.53

STAN 11Watkins, Sarah20 6:36.85

33.47 38.32 41.7340.37

41.59 41.26 41.18 41.13

40.09 37.71

EV 12Servin, Lilia21 6:41.99

32.00 37.80 40.57

41.99 42.46 41.60

41.12 39.00

MEAD 11Osborne, Emma22 6:46.21

33.35 38.63 40.5040.60

41.21 42.41 42.54 43.28

43.92 39.77

EV 12McIntyre, Alice23 6:47.55

34.41 38.67 40.7539.91

41.93 43.06 43.06 43.12

42.52 40.12

MEAD 12Webster, Brynn24 6:51.62

33.11 38.49 41.3841.28

43.01 43.05 43.05 44.54

43.96 39.75

EW 10Rickman, Sylvia25 6:53.25

35.87 40.08 42.9942.05

42.32 43.44 43.16 43.53

41.56 38.25

FERN 12Richards, Nicole26 7:00.32

37.29 41.94 44.1643.57

43.97 43.40 43.76 42.70

42.05 37.48
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#308  Girls 500 Yard Free)

SNO 09Farlow, Katie27 7:03.87

34.83 40.31 42.7843.01

43.71 43.83 44.21 44.56

43.85 42.78

FERN 12Sitterding, Rachael28 7:08.27

37.18 42.08 44.1243.69

44.07 43.49 44.00 43.34

43.27 43.03

OHHS 12Chargualaf, Grace29 7:10.41

35.03 40.15 43.2244.08

44.54 43.78 47.36 43.17

44.78 44.30

EW 12Adams, Laney30 7:14.47

35.96 40.87 44.3643.42

44.93 45.70 45.37 44.82

45.07 43.97

OHHS 12Vongrey, Mekayala31 7:15.10

37.35 42.79 44.7443.21

44.67 44.48 45.70 44.62

44.72 42.82

SWHS 11Cass, Amelia--- DQ

No touch on turn

31.76 35.83 36.8436.74

37.14 37.56 38.32 39.82

38.05

 
#309  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

3A District: 1:40.68 2005# Squalicum

STAT 3A State1:43.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASHRCR1 1:41.06 STAT

Moss, Paige 12 Sargent, Anna 12

Beauchamp, Aiko 12 Zeng, Jiahui 12

25.18 25.47 24.6925.72

ASNO2 1:41.30 STAT

Kowalchyk, Anna 10 Schwartzmiller, Mieko 12

Yamane, Kaela 11 Marrs, Audrey 12

25.06 25.59 24.7225.93

ASTAN3 1:44.76

Veazey, Anna 11 Schmidt, Sarah 12

Hering, Olivia 11 Hau, Jetlynn 12

25.69 27.03 25.3526.69

AMEAD4 1:45.38

Urquhart, Faith 09 Morgan, Grace 12

Bray, Emma 11 Razzano, Jersey 12

26.45 26.81 25.5526.57

ASWHS5 1:45.46

Nouwens, Amanda 10 Rand, Samantha 12

Yang, Kaylin 11 Lindberg, Grace 09

26.26 27.35 24.0027.85

ASQHS6 1:47.01

Balogh, Emma 10 Truemper, Lucy 10

Ciatti, Tessa 09 Eide, Mia 09

26.71 26.29 26.7027.31

AEV7 1:51.75

Harber, Avery 11 Stamm, Anne 12

Stanley, Ellie 09 Dean, Summer 09

27.66 29.32 25.5029.27

AMP8 1:57.33

Bennett, Alexis 12 O'Neal, Cassidy 12

Sulya, Maddy 10 Leary, Katelyn 11

B - Final

AFERN9 2:05.21

Irvine, Bella 11 Helt, Madi 09

Warriner, Taylor 12 Melton, Kaylee 11

30.62 31.02 30.5433.03

ALHS10 2:05.47

Truong, Kayla 12 Pham, Kiana 10

Johnson, Maggie 10 Tang, Hannah 11

33.33 31.39 29.8230.93

AOHHS11 2:15.79

Lorcci, Elena 12 Harada, Kyoka 12

Vongrey, Mekayala 12 Griffith, Lindsey 10

34.05 32.72 34.5334.49

AEW--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Turney, Bree 12 Emery, Reiden 11

Waram, Jadyn 12 Naikovu, Haleia 10

29.72 31.00 15.40

 
#309  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

3A District: 1:40.68 2005# Squalicum

STAT 3A State1:43.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASNO1 1:43.18 qSTAT

Kowalchyk, Anna 10 Schwartzmiller, Mieko 12

Yamane, Kaela 11 Marrs, Audrey 12

25.39 26.34 25.3126.14

ASHRCR2 1:44.04 q

Sargent, Anna 12 Edwards, Lexi 11

Beauchamp, Aiko 12 Zeng, Jiahui 12

ASTAN3 1:45.06 q

Veazey, Anna 11 Schmidt, Sarah 12

Hering, Olivia 11 Hau, Jetlynn 12

25.75 27.47 25.5326.31

AMEAD4 1:46.71 q

Urquhart, Faith 09 Morgan, Grace 12

Bray, Emma 11 Razzano, Jersey 12

26.86 26.62 25.8827.35

ASQHS5 1:47.40 q

Balogh, Emma 10 Truemper, Lucy 10

Ciatti, Tessa 09 Eide, Mia 09

25.83 15.54 43.1322.90

ASWHS6 1:48.57 q

Nouwens, Amanda 10 Rand, Samantha 12

Lomax, Kyra 11 Lindberg, Grace 09

AEV7 1:53.07 q

Harber, Avery 11 Stamm, Anne 12

Stanley, Ellie 09 Dean, Summer 09

AMP8 1:57.57 q

Bennett, Alexis 12 O'Neal, Cassidy 12

Sulya, Maddy 10 Leary, Katelyn 11

AEW9 1:59.99 q

Emery, Reiden 11 Waram, Jadyn 12

Turney, Bree 12 Naikovu, Haleia 10

ALHS10 2:04.91 q

Johnson, Maggie 10 Truong, Kayla 12

Pham, Kiana 10 Tang, Hannah 11

31.23 33.37 29.4730.84

AFERN11 2:07.45 q

Irvine, Bella 11 Helt, Madi 09

Warriner, Taylor 12 Melton, Kaylee 11

AOHHS12 2:17.10 q

Lorcci, Elena 12 Harada, Kyoka 12

Vongrey, Mekayala 12 Griffith, Lindsey 10

34.01 16.90 1:10.4215.77

AMG--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Pringle, Lorelei 09 Brown, Ainsley 11

Dahl, Jada 12 Neal, Taryn 11

31.10 30.93 44.36

 
#310  Girls 100 Yard Back

3A District: 55.73 2002# Rebecca Sturdy

STAT 3A State1:01.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SNO 10Bensen, Kendall1 57.09 STAT

27.87 29.22

SNO 10Johnston, Rylee2 1:01.33

30.16 31.17

SHRCR 12Or, Marina3 1:02.52

30.42 32.10

SWHS 10Freshwater, Katie4 1:03.62

30.01 33.61

SQHS 10Balogh, Emma5 1:03.78

30.98 32.80

SHRCR 11Crum, Abby6 1:03.90

30.93 32.97

SQHS 10Truemper, Lucy7 1:04.68

31.67 33.01

SNO 10Blackwell, Macky8 1:04.76

31.70 33.06

B - Final

EV 11Harber, Avery9 1:06.20

31.44 34.76

SWHS 10Sherry, Keegan10 1:06.84

31.91 34.93

LHS 10Murray, Faith11 1:08.12

32.36 35.76

STAN 12Lull, Hannah12 1:08.81

33.03 35.78

MG 11Bennett, Isabella13 1:09.09

33.31 35.78

LHS 10Peters, Fiona14 1:09.42

33.73 35.69

OHHS 10Caitlin, Dennen15 1:09.93

33.25 36.68

EW 12Rees, Amelia16 1:10.40

34.06 36.34
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#310  Girls 100 Yard Back

3A District: 55.73 2002# Rebecca Sturdy

STAT 3A State1:01.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SNO 10Bensen, Kendall1 58.73 qSTAT

28.56 30.17

SNO 10Johnston, Rylee2 1:00.96 qSTAT

SHRCR 11Crum, Abby3 1:02.77 q

30.30 32.47

SHRCR 12Or, Marina4 1:03.51 q

30.70 32.81

SQHS 10Balogh, Emma5 1:04.21 q

31.20 33.01

SQHS 10Truemper, Lucy6 1:04.54 q

SNO 10Blackwell, Macky7 1:05.58 q

32.20 33.38

SWHS 10Freshwater, Katie8 1:05.75 q

EV 11Harber, Avery9 1:05.79 q

31.29 34.50

MG 11Bennett, Isabella10 1:08.62 q

LHS 10Murray, Faith11 1:08.81 q

32.73 36.08

SWHS 10Sherry, Keegan12 1:08.90 q

LHS 10Peters, Fiona13 1:09.20 q

33.58 35.62

OHHS 10Caitlin, Dennen14 1:10.57 q

33.64 36.93

EW 12Rees, Amelia15 1:10.62 q

STAN 12Lull, Hannah16 1:11.10 q

34.26 36.84

MEAD 11Ross, Hayley17 1:11.46

34.26 37.20

SNO 11Borton, Kennedy18 1:12.13

34.59 37.54

OHHS 12Empinado, Frances19 1:13.23

35.26 37.97

SWHS 11Yang, Kaylin20 1:13.42

SWHS 12McRea, Kaylie21 1:14.50

MG 09Pringle, Lorelei22 1:15.72

36.44 39.28

EW 10Livesey, Georgia23 1:15.94

36.77 39.17

SHRCR 09Lanter, Elizabeth24 1:16.13

36.48 39.65

MG 11Brown, Ainsley25 1:19.18

37.35 41.83

SHRCR 11Stolp, Maddie26 1:21.48

39.29 42.19

LHS 10Johnson, Maggie27 1:21.70

40.58 41.12

EW 11Cain, Leah28 1:22.17

39.85 42.32

STAN 10Deaver, Chase29 1:22.44

38.87 43.57

FERN 12James, Emma30 1:23.67

39.54 44.13

FERN 09Helt, Madi31 1:25.57

40.67 44.90

MEAD 12Hian, Kaylee--- SCR

 
#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast

3A District: 1:04.48 2017# Yanran Lee

STAT 3A State1:07.75

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAN 12Hau, Jetlynn1 1:04.44# STAT

30.20 34.24

SNO 10Kowalchyk, Anna2 1:05.77 STAT

30.79 34.98

SNO 12Schwartzmiller, Mieko3 1:07.90

31.90 36.00

SHRCR 12Zeng, Jiahui4 1:08.51

32.91 35.60

SHRCR 12Beauchamp, Aiko5 1:10.67

32.88 37.79

SNO 11Yamane, Kaela6 1:11.09

33.14 37.95

SHRCR 09Howson, El7 1:13.57

34.60 38.97

SWHS 09Dobson, Amelia8 1:17.75

35.16 42.59

B - Final

STAN 11Wiegand, Aleena9 1:13.38

35.07 38.31

SHRCR 10Eaves, Madeleine10 1:17.07

35.81 41.26

MEAD 10Abiye, Lensee11 1:18.78

37.13 41.65

SWHS 10Kleyn, Anna12 1:18.95

37.48 41.47

SWHS 09O'Shea, Maggie13 1:19.61

37.70 41.91

EW 09Oliver, Paige14 1:20.66

37.96 42.70

SWHS 10Soper, Elise15 1:21.79

37.62 44.17

FERN 11Sytsma, Cady16 1:21.87

38.12 43.75

 
#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast

3A District: 1:04.48 2017# Yanran Lee

STAT 3A State1:07.75

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAN 12Hau, Jetlynn1 1:05.05 qSTAT

30.38 34.67

SNO 10Kowalchyk, Anna2 1:06.68 qSTAT

31.28 35.40

SNO 12Schwartzmiller, Mieko3 1:07.83 q

32.29 35.54

SHRCR 12Zeng, Jiahui4 1:08.75 q

32.93 35.82

SHRCR 12Beauchamp, Aiko5 1:11.31 q

32.83 38.48

SNO 11Yamane, Kaela6 1:12.29 q

33.97 38.32

SHRCR 09Howson, El7 1:13.80 q

34.71 39.09

SWHS 09Dobson, Amelia8 1:16.94 q

35.21 41.73

SHRCR 10Eaves, Madeleine9 1:18.65 q

36.48 42.17

SWHS 09O'Shea, Maggie10 1:18.94 q

36.60 42.34

SWHS 10Kleyn, Anna11 1:19.02 q

37.11 41.91

STAN 11Wiegand, Aleena12 1:19.85 q

38.68 41.17

MEAD 10Abiye, Lensee13 1:20.79 q

38.18 42.61

SWHS 10Soper, Elise14 1:21.01 q

37.78 43.23

FERN 11Sytsma, Cady15 1:21.22 q

37.69 43.53

EW 09Oliver, Paige16 1:21.56 q

38.76 42.80

LHS 09Bayarbayasgala, Amira17 1:22.97

39.29 43.68

SNO 10Kajla, Anjuli18 1:23.22

39.11 44.11

LHS 10Pham, Kiana19 1:24.29

39.80 44.49

MP 10Sulya, Maddy20 1:24.69

39.13 45.56

OHHS 12Dominguez, Diandra21 1:24.73

39.82 44.91

STAN 10Zoloth, Frances22 1:25.50

39.90 45.60

SQHS 09Lemcke, Michaela23 1:27.41

42.08 45.33

MP 12O'Neal, Cassidy24 1:29.15

41.79 47.36

EV 11Johnson, Madison25 1:29.78

41.45 48.33

EW 12Adams, Laney26 1:31.49

42.72 48.77

MP 12Hodgins, Gemma27 1:32.86

42.82 50.04

MEAD 11Moore, Charlotte28 1:34.21

EV 09Johnson, McKenzie29 1:34.23

45.51 48.72

EV 12Miller, Montana30 1:37.06

44.62 52.44

EW 12Liu, Vania31 1:37.94

46.02 51.92

MEAD 09Ross, Kyra--- DQ

False start

39.94
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#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

3A District: 3:37.98 2016# Squalicum

STAT 3A State3:45.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASNO1 3:41.25 STAT

Kowalchyk, Anna 10 Johnston, Rylee 10

Bensen, Kendall 10 Marrs, Audrey 12

26.36 54.84 57.2327.49

18.03 53.92 25.57 55.26

ASHRCR2 3:44.20 STAT

Sargent, Anna 12 Or, Marina 12

Edwards, Lexi 11 Lesh, Natalie 09

26.84 55.83 55.4226.73

26.48 56.52 26.52 56.43

ASWHS3 3:53.75

Freshwater, Katie 10 Bell, Cameron 09

Lomax, Kyra 11 Lindberg, Grace 09

28.48 59.80 59.3728.20

27.95 1:00.43 25.78 54.15

ASTAN4 4:03.36

Brager, Lauren 12 Schmidt, Sarah 12

Lull, Hannah 12 Wiegand, Aleena 11

28.29 59.58 1:01.3728.31

29.03 1:01.98 28.73 1:00.43

AEW5 4:06.01

Park, Elisa 12 Rees, Amelia 12

Oliver, Paige 09 Song, Alexis 12

29.29 1:02.42 1:03.2629.29

30.34 1:03.63 26.85 56.70

ALHS6 4:18.88

Bayarbayasgala, Amira 09 Tang, Hannah 11

Peters, Fiona 10 Murray, Faith 10

31.34 1:06.61 1:06.5530.31

29.74 1:04.28 28.35 1:01.44

ASQHS7 4:23.16

Fowler, Makenna 12 Hulbert, Alexa 09

Poulos, Brianna 12 Lemcke, Michaela 09

30.35 1:06.01 1:07.7931.31

30.93 1:05.81 30.19 1:03.55

AEV8 4:25.21

Stamm, Anne 12 Howard, Sophie 12

Johnson, Madison 11 Servin, Lilia 12

31.13 1:05.55 1:06.9931.64

32.13 1:08.22 15.33 1:04.45

B - Final

AOHHS9 4:22.36

Chargualaf, Grace 12 Empinado, Frances 12

Cabigting, Casey 10 Caitlin, Dennen 10

31.01 1:07.32 1:05.2130.61

31.27 1:05.58 29.61 1:04.25

AMP10 4:53.65

Edge, Kelsey 12 Hodgins, Gemma 12

Anderson, Serena 11 Sulya, Maddy 10

33.42 1:13.29 1:30.1237.76

24.50 1:12.46 22.29 57.78

AFERN11 4:54.77

Shouse, Jasmine 12 Richards, Nicole 12

Devaney, Harmony 11 Sitterding, Rachael 12

34.37 1:13.98 1:13.2135.36

36.34 1:16.86 33.97 1:10.72

AMG12 4:56.62

Bennett, Isabella 11 Neal, Taryn 11

Torbett, Nicole 11 Dahl, Jada 12

30.46 1:04.79 1:13.2533.77

41.29 1:26.63 33.54 1:11.95

 
#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

3A District: 3:37.98 2016# Squalicum

STAT 3A State3:45.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASNO1 3:44.18 qSTAT

Kowalchyk, Anna 10 Johnston, Rylee 10

Bensen, Kendall 10 Marrs, Audrey 12

26.65 55.21 57.7127.90

18.75 56.58 24.75 54.68

ASHRCR2 3:52.02 q

Sargent, Anna 12 Edwards, Lexi 11

Chen, Joy 12 Lesh, Natalie 09

27.95 57.85 57.7527.13

27.93 58.58 27.75 57.84

ASWHS3 3:58.57 q

Freshwater, Katie 10 Bell, Cameron 09

Lomax, Kyra 11 Lindberg, Grace 09

29.09 1:01.73 1:01.2229.01

28.62 1:01.07 25.86 54.55

AEW4 4:12.12 q

Park, Elisa 12 Rees, Amelia 12

Oliver, Paige 09 Song, Alexis 12

29.83 1:03.30 1:05.8130.80

30.46 1:03.86 28.33 59.15

ASTAN5 4:13.42 q

Brager, Lauren 12 Schmidt, Sarah 12

Lull, Hannah 12 Wiegand, Aleena 11

30.07 1:03.14 1:03.5329.70

29.89 1:03.05 30.57 1:03.70

ALHS6 4:23.11 q

Bayarbayasgala, Amira 09 Kiner, Lauren 12

Peters, Fiona 10 Murray, Faith 10

31.31 1:07.13 1:08.0430.67

30.50 1:05.37 29.06 1:02.57

ASQHS7 4:28.01 q

Fowler, Makenna 12 Hulbert, Alexa 09

Poulos, Brianna 12 Lemcke, Michaela 09

31.80 1:09.76 1:07.0131.56

31.66 1:07.75 29.95 1:03.49

AEV8 4:29.00 q

Stamm, Anne 12 Howard, Sophie 12

Johnson, Madison 11 Servin, Lilia 12

30.98 1:06.37 17.22

30.44 1:05.47

AOHHS9 4:31.74 q

Chargualaf, Grace 12 Empinado, Frances 12

Cabigting, Casey 10 Caitlin, Dennen 10

32.31 1:11.15 1:08.3031.69

32.05 1:08.20 29.76 1:04.09

AMP10 4:56.66 q

Edge, Kelsey 12 Hodgins, Gemma 12

Anderson, Serena 11 Sulya, Maddy 10

34.17 1:14.69 1:22.1639.01

33.99 1:14.05 29.82 1:05.76

AFERN11 4:57.30 q

Shouse, Jasmine 12 Richards, Nicole 12

Devaney, Harmony 11 Sitterding, Rachael 12

33.18 1:13.57 34.5915.48

37.85 1:14.55 41.89 1:54.59

AMG12 5:03.62 q

Bennett, Isabella 11 Neal, Taryn 11

Torbett, Nicole 11 Dahl, Jada 12

31.39 1:06.92 1:15.3835.70

40.28 1:25.48 35.98 1:15.84

AMEAD--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Morgan, Grace 12 Urquhart, Faith 09

Bray, Emma 11 Razzano, Jersey 12

28.31 58.31 58.5427.37

28.41 1:01.70 26.99

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 312

1. Shorecrest 471

2. Snohomish 430

3. Shorewood 248

4. Stanwood 181

5. Meadowdale 177

6. Squalicum 137

7. Everett 127

8. Marysville-Pilchuck 115

9. Edmonds-Woodway 83

10. Lynnwood 70

11. Ferndale 61

12. Marysville-Getchell 57

13. Oak Harbor 50


